Gel Leveling Table
Allows advance pouring of gels of
uniform thickness.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part No.
2 x fluorescent rulers, 24cm in length GLE-FR
Gel Scoops
Ideal for safe and easy transfer of gels from staining or
destaining tanks to a transilluminator or similar surface.
Coloured Strips
Aid sample visualisation during gel loading.
40
Horizontal Gel Units
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Scoop Area Part No.
Green Range
(W x L)
1 x gel scoop for HU6 6 x 8.5cm HU6-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU10 10 x 14.5cm HU10-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU10W 14.5 x 10cm HU10W-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU13 13 x 15cm HU13-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU13W 23 x 14cm HU13W-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU13L 13 x 25cm HU13L-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU15 15 x 15cm HU15-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU20 and CHU20 20 x 25cm HU20-GS
1 x gel scoop for HU25 and CHU25 25 x 32.5cm HU25-GS
Vari-gel Range
1 x gel scoop for SVG-SYS 7 x 10cm SVG-GS
1 x gel scoop for TVG-SYS 10 x 15cm TVG-GS
1 x gel scoop for VG-SYS 15 x 20cm VG-GS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part No.
Green Range
12 x coloured loading strips for HU6 HU6-CS
12 x coloured loading strips for HU10W HU10W-CS
12 x coloured loading strips for HU13 HU13-CS
12 x coloured loading strips for HU13W HU13W-CS
18 x coloured loading strips for HU13L HU13L-CS
12 x coloured loading strips for HU15 HU15-CS
12 x coloured loading strips for HU20 and CHU20 HU20-CS
36 x coloured loading strips for HU25 and CHU25 HU25-CS
Vari-gel Range